

REGISTRATION FORM

Thursday, August 11, 2022 CARILLON PARK EICHELBERGER PAVILION 1000 CARILLON BLVD., DAYTON

Na	me of Firm		
[] We would like to have a complimentary display table. Space is limited.		
[] We will be attending, but will not be needing a tabletop		
	e will have the following in attendance for the Team Building Night reception and dinner. e registration fee is \$110 per person.		
Tot	tal cost is \$		
	close a check made out to the Builders Exchange of Dayton or provide credit card ormation below:		
[]VISA []American Express []Master Card [] Discover		
Na	me Billing Zip Code		
Caı	rd Number Expiration Date		
Re	turn To: BX of Dayton		

Attn: TBN 7250 Poe Ave., Suite 410 Dayton, Ohio 45414 Fax: (937) 278-0317

Email: Emily Mandich emandich@assnsoffice.com



SPONSORSHIP FORM

Thursday, August 11, 2022
CARILLON PARK EICHELBERGER PAVILION 1000 CARILLON BLVD., DAYTON

(Name of Firm)	
We have checked below our sponsor	rship participation:
	at the entrance, full page ad in Team Building n during award presentation and all social media posts and \$700.00
[] Gold Sponsor (includes 2'x3' sponsor sign, Team Building Night Newslett registration) - \$500.00	, recognition during award presentation, 1/4 page ad in the ter and all social media posts and includes one
	, recognition during awards presentation, 1/8 page ad in sletter and all social media posts and one registration)
[] Team Building Night Ne [] Full Page, Full [] 1/2 Page, Full [] 1/4 Page, Full [] 1/8 Page, Full	wsletter Ad Color—\$300 Color—\$200 Color—\$135 Color—\$105
	resentation, listed in the Team Building Night Newsletter, gs and one registration) - \$350.00
	recognition during award presentation, listed in the Team a sponsor and one registration) - \$400.00
Enclosed is a check made out to the	Builders Exchange of Dayton or charge my credit card;
[] Master Card [] VIS	A []American Express [] Discover
Name on Card	Billing Zip Code
Card Number	Expiration Date
Please return form and payment to:	BX of Dayton Attn: TBN 7250 Poe Ave., Suite 410 Dayton, Ohio 45414 Email: Emily Mandich emandich@assnsoffice.com